
VUID Voter Name Party Precinct Voting Method
1209336336 AARON, PEGGY NELL Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1122809985 ABRAHAM, PAUL ANTHONY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037052239 ABSHIRE, JOYCE HENRY Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037441498 ADAMS, RHONDA WYNETTE Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1037205580 ALDRICH, JOYCE MARIE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037082003 ALDRICH, TYRRELL WAYNE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1036992055 ALDRIDGE, ELAINE B Republican S 22.2 In-Person
1037393113 ALFARO, DANIEL LEE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037393132 ALFARO, LOIS ANN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1036992174 ALLBRITTON, NELDA CRICK Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037061651 ALLEN, BARBARA ANN Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037119059 ALLEN, DEBORAH RUTH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037044338 ALLEN, MADGE E Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1190083097 ALLEN, PAUL WAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037044329 ALLEN, RAYMOND EDWIN Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037452485 ANDERS, SHIRLEY MARIE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037314268 ANDERSON, ANNA MARIA Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037127959 ANDERSON, CARL JACOB Republican S 34.2 In-Person
2120279388 ANDREU, KYLIE NICOLE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1185029132 ANDREWS, BRIAN ERIC Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037030282 ANDREWS, PATSY SMITH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2177209520 ANDRUS, KHLOIE KAY Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037285609 ARMSTREET, DARREL BRUCE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037438690 ARMSTRONG, EVELYN LAVERNE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037043658 ASCOL, ALFRED ABRAHAM Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037330497 ASHBY, ELIZABETH Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037080454 ASHBY, JERRY ALAN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1020934164 AUCLAIRE, JAISON RANDALL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1036993859 BABCOCK, DORA ANN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1211894454 BAILEY, BRIAN ALLEN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037121870 BAILEY, CHRISTY LEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037100154 BAILEY, MITCHELL ALLEN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
3382800213 BANDA, CARLA BOURG Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1036994333 BANKEN, DONNA MARIA Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1036977722 BARBER, ANNETTE ELIZABETH Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037238535 BARBER, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037161703 BARNES, CYNTHIA DOUCETTE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2000539198 BARNES, HOWARD LINDSAY Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1037074723 BARNES, SCOTT EDWARD Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037019320 BARRETT, EUNICE S Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037195203 BARRINGTON, PATRICK LEE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
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1037222887 BARRINGTON, ROBIN ANN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037126708 BAYLISS, SUSAN ANN CLASBY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037117878 BAYLISS, WILLIAM ELTON Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1123169092 BEARD, TAMRA WRIGHT Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037134703 BECKETT, DELLA KATHRYN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1148544747 BECKETT, NECIL GALE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1166274499 BENNETT, KRISTIN MICHELLE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037074897 BENOIT, HART C Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1123098924 BENOIT, MARVIN GRANT Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037318709 BENOIT, MOLLY ANN Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037404864 BIEHLE, BRENDA KAY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1036996061 BIEHLE, PAUL Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037110732 BIRDWELL, NINA JEAN Republican S 26.2 In-Person
2210970876 BIRKLAND, DUANE ALLAN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036970092 BLACK, SHARON ROSE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1198586022 BLACKSHER, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 22.6 In-Person
2191959944 BLAND, AARON RAY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2193832315 BLAND, CATHERINE BILLEAUD Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1036737714 BLAND, LISA MICHELLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037179154 BLAND, LISA RENEE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2138380018 BLAND, PAYTON OBRIEN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037185185 BLAND, STEVEN RAY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037473348 BLOCK, KEVIN DEWAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
2122282900 BLOWERS, DENNIS F Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1168169232 BLOWERS, LISA RENEE Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037409617 BOHN, GEORGE WILLIAM Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1037039867 BOHN, JILL DEPWE Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1037063146 BOLING, SHARON MESSER Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1164660789 BONEAUX, FEDORA ANNE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1123006317 BONURA, KIMBERLY L Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037176710 BONURA, MARIO LAWERENCE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1036997237 BOREL, DANNIE EARL Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1037076663 BOUDREAUX, VON EDWARD Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037445657 BOURG, GORDON BRADLEY Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037102266 BOYETT, JAMES WYATT Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037410840 BOYETT, JULIA MAY Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037182604 BOZEMAN, ALICIA REGINA Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037397758 BRADLEY, JESSICA HEATHER Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1123796011 BRAMBLETT, STEPHANIE LEANN Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1216529920 BRAMBLETT, TONY WAYNE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1118009747 BRAMMER, PATRICIA GRAHAM Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2156422152 BRANTLEY, ROBERT ROLAND Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037092871 BRAQUET, CHERYL KAY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037134788 BRAQUET, TIMOTHY LOUIS Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1001511629 BRITTAIN, STACY WILLIAMS Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1149625292 BRITTAIN, TIMOTHY R Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037035843 BROWN, AVAL Republican S 28.1 In-Person



1037071902 BROWN, VICTORIA WERKHEISER Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037455102 BUKER, GENEVA Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037047089 BUKER, RALPH ALBION Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037174670 BULLOCK, CARL DENNIS Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037349788 BURCH, BRENT ELWOOD Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037350113 BURCH, JESSICA HAMERLY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037299677 BURNS, SHANNON MAURICE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1022786815 BUSSELL, AARON LANCE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1022786870 BUSSELL, KATHLEEN OMALLEY Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037037968 BUTLER, DEBORAH KAY Republican S 14.1 In-Person
2211496015 CAIN, DEREK CLINTON Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1122987873 CALLAIS, DEBORAH ARLENE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1123659696 CAMMACK, JULIE ROCHELLE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037421723 CAMMACK, TERRY NOLAN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037148703 CAMPBELL, BRENDA CHARLYN Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1036976215 CAMPBELL, GERALD WAYNE Republican S 30.2 In-Person
2125067268 CARTER, AMANDA NICOLE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
2138966953 CARTER, CYNTHIA DIANA Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1099965554 CARTER, DON BERRY Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1148594906 CARTER, REBECCA W Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037248207 CARY, LESLIE LEANN Republican S 22.2 In-Person
1037175592 CASH, JAMES HARVEY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037072814 CAVEL, KAREN LYNN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037121718 CAVEL, LONNIE RAY Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037062245 CHESSER, LEE REVIA Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037252037 CHESSER, MICHELLE MCINTOSH Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037059796 CHESSER, RANDALL ALTON Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037047563 CHESSER, VAN MALCOLM Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037000414 CHIASSON, CHARLOTTE ANNE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1036970658 CHRISTIAN, RICHARD Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1036970720 CLARK, PHILIP LEE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037029219 CLARK, SANDRA TONEY Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1123670125 COCHRAN, VICKI MARIE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1181645194 COGGINS, GLENN E Republican S 10.1 In-Person
2155858831 COMEAUX, JANETTE ANNE Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037195098 COMER, JACK Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037195108 COMER, PAMELA KAY Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037426361 COMER, SAMUEL RYAN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1121796814 COOK, JAY SCOTT Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1146081486 COOK, LEE LAVELL Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1146081527 COOK, SANDRA KAY Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1195366449 COON, GEORGE EVERETT Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1037218429 COOPER, JEFFREY LYNN Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037464242 CORMIER, PATRICIA COLLEEN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037170549 CORMIER, RICHARD L Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037349496 CORNELL, CHRISTINA ANN Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037091015 CORNELL, JAMES ALAN Republican S 10.1 In-Person



1037363305 CORNELL, JEFF RANDALL Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037351469 CORNELL, PAUL EVEARD Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037386715 COURTS, CHRISTOPHER BRANDON Republican S 21.2 In-Person
1037215643 COVEY, KATHY SOAPE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037385579 CRAIG, CAROLYN ANN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037001926 CRAWFORD, KENNETH E Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037370720 CREWS, DEBRA L Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037254321 CREWS, NORMAN LEE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037256437 CROFT, MELISSA JEANNINE Republican S 18.2 In-Person
2165376211 CROFT, TERRY DWAYNE Republican S 18.2 In-Person
2135495092 CRONE, RAEGEN FAYE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1154357839 DAINWOOD, CHARLEE LEMONS Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037183359 DALEO, PATRICIA MARIE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037192621 DALLAS, NANCY LEIGH Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037183681 DALSASSO, CHRISLEIGH Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1121778498 DANIELS, ANN HILL Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1187572099 DANIELS, JOHN RICHARD Republican S 34.3 In-Person
1037190435 DANIELS, TERESA FAY Republican S 34.3 In-Person
1122815358 DANIELS, WILLIAM LATEN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037147306 DAVIS- MOLANDERS, KAREN SUE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037002881 DAVIS, CLYDE RANDALL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037074401 DAVIS, CYNTHIA SUZANNE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037411099 DAVIS, JOHN EDWARD Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037166692 DAVIS, PAMELA COOLEY Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037097643 DAVIS, PEGGY GEORGINA Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037405451 DAVIS, REBECCA ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037082267 DAY, JUDY KAY Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037155613 DEAN, CARY BRIAN Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037142146 DEAN, DANA GAYLORD Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037142133 DEAN, DOROTHY ELOISE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037288022 DEKERLEGAND, ELLEN ANN Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037303640 DEKERLEGAND, TERRY LEE Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037097604 DEMPSEY, MICHAEL RAY Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037271734 DENNY, BRANDI GAIL Republican S 18.4 In-Person
2211588068 DENNY, JERRY WAYNE Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1217911507 DENZ, MELANIE NICHOLE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037227297 DICKEY, DANIEL PETE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1037216822 DILEO, KEVIN JOSEPH Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1015012137 DILLOW, KRISTI LEE Republican S 8.1 In-Person
1036963627 DILLOW, TYSON LUKE Republican S 8.1 In-Person
1037132482 DISMUKES, FAYE D Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1184544011 DIXON, THOMAS MIKEL Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1211625945 DOGUET, TERELL BERT Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2175064819 DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANGEL Republican S 26.1 In-Person
2211308548 DOMINGUEZ, LYNDSEY NATHALY Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1123479177 DOMINGUEZ, TRICIA CRUZ Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037133488 DORMAN, KATHIE HARRISON Republican S 9.3 In-Person



1202240561 DOSCH, LARNELL Republican S 8.2 In-Person
2193692985 DOYLE, NORMAN DALE Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1148488175 DUBOIS, DONALD RAY Republican S 8.3 In-Person
1037218866 DUBOIS, VIRGINIA FAYE Republican S 8.3 In-Person
2146716005 DUBOSE, DANIKA HOPE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037058728 DUGAS, JEAN WOLFE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037004996 DUHON, VERNA SIMON Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037115676 DUNIGAN, JAMES CLINTON Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037096937 DUNLAP, BILLY GERALD Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037160318 DUPLECHIN, MARY ANGELA Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037064745 DUPLECHIN, RANDALL FRANCIS Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037440577 DUPUIS, DEBRA JANE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1124022618 DUPUIS, JOHN ROGER Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037092145 EASTWOOD, GINGER Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1121424963 ELKINS, AUDREY MAE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037126847 EUBANKS, KENNETH PAUL Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1036977158 FAUL, CAROLYN SUE Republican S 29.1 In-Person
1037455909 FAUL, GINGER GAYE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1036976863 FAUL, KENNETH WAYNE Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037420526 FERGUSON, BOBBY JAMES Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1151347374 FERGUSON, REGINA GAIL Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1151207930 FERNON, BOBBIE SUE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
2179683239 FINKBEINER, LESTER GEORGE Republican S 8.5 In-Person
1037053730 FISHER, IDA MORRIS Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037053460 FLEMING, CATHEY LORAINE Republican S 12.2 In-Person
2127755497 FLOYD, LISA MARIE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037243370 FLOYD, TATE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037469868 FONTENOT, KONRAD MARK Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1036974241 FOREMAN, CHARLOTTE NOAH Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1036974256 FOREMAN, EDWARD J Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1149625432 FOSTER, BARRY CORMEL Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037445268 FOSTER, JEANIE BOWEN Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037304569 FOURNERAT, KELLY LAVONNE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037235193 FREEMAN, THERESA JEAN Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037409767 FREMONT, DEBORAH LYNN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037030426 FREMONT, JESSE BRYAN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037138336 FRUGE', SHERRI DENISE Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037426264 FUSELIER, SHANNON JOHN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037215604 GABRIELE, GREGORY STEVEN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037219828 GABRIELE, TAMI DEE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037090813 GALLIEN, CAMILLE THERIOT Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1216983285 GALLIEN, DERRELL KEITH Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037131832 GALLIER, JACK DANIEL Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1123680188 GALLOWAY, JASON THOMAS Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037052565 GARNEY, ARLENE COLLINS Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1156922966 GARRETT, AMANDA INEZ Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1021753802 GARRETT, GASTON BENJAMIN Republican S 5.2 In-Person



1020412237 GARRETT, JUDITH INEZ Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037201999 GASPARD, CANDI DENESE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037456753 GASPARD, JOHNNY RAY Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1123826047 GAULT, STEPHEN ANDREW Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1190336376 GEIGER, RICHARD AUSTIN Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1178852458 GERKEN, JULIE ANN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1220581668 GLAWSON, CAITLYN MICHELLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1167991289 GLAWSON, TAMMY FREELAND Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1187494174 GOBBLE, EARL WAYNE Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037099136 GOODYEAR, RONALD WAYNE Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037330105 GORDON, DENISE SANDRA Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1036961383 GORDON, JOHN RAMSEY Republican S 9.1 In-Person
2154079874 GORDON, KAYLA ALLIE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1038135794 GORDON-BREKEL, DEBRA SHAWN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037208096 GRAHAM, GEORGE ERWIN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1199944822 GRANT, CLANCIE CALAIS Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037159104 GREEN, BRYAN ALAN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037162559 GREEN, THERESA COLLIER Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037267882 GREEN, WILLIAM NATHENIAL Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037061406 GREENE, LARRY DALE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2163238216 GREENE, LARRY RAY Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037276609 GREMILLION, BRYAN SCOTT Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037136152 GROFF, SUE ELLEN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037295671 GUIDRY, DINA LASHELLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037130798 GUNN, KATHLEEN CLARK Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037059305 GUNN, THOMAS AUSTIN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1180213871 HAGLER, NICHOLE JEANETTE Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037370754 HAGLER, TIMOTHY HOWARD Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1123553425 HALEY, JOHN WESLEY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
2211515556 HALEY, JOSHUA CALEB Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1123417969 HALEY, REBECCA RUTH Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1123852731 HALEY, SHAWN LYNN Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1181440833 HALL, BARBARA ANN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1036586245 HALL, CELIA ANN Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037180181 HALLMAN, HENRY EVERETT Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037180390 HALLMAN, LINDA ANN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037036465 HAMERLY, DANNY PAUL Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037116179 HAMERLY, LISA ANN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037390391 HANKINS, JAYME ANN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1179152327 HANKS, DEBORAH LEGER Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1173368849 HANKS, HERBERT WAYNE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
2170520613 HANLON, DONNA KATHLEEN Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1195416603 HANSON, GLENN CHARLES Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037043636 HANSON, INA DUKES Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037012180 HARE, SUSIE CLAUDINE Republican S 13.4 In-Person
1037109431 HARGRAVE, JANICE KAY Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037111574 HARGRAVE, SARA ADAMS Republican S 26.1 In-Person



1037461191 HARLAND, DWIGHT WAYNE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1123926421 HARRINGTON, JENNIFER MARIE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2203406530 HARRINGTON, JOSEPH MATTHEW Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1123695439 HARRINGTON, MATTHEW EDWARD Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037210787 HARRIS, JO LYNN Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037012568 HARRIS, LUE ANN Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1187008660 HARRISON, BENJAMIN JOEL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1184620707 HARRISON, LAURA MICHELLE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037124767 HARRISON, MARY ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037188811 HARRISON, NORMAN JOEL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1199165109 HARTMAN, LAURINE CHRISTENSEN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1122709952 HARTMAN, PERRY DALE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1130726623 HARTMANN, ERIC JAMES Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037072661 HAVENS, DOUGLAS ONIEL Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1036997478 HAVENS, LISA Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037129762 HAY, MARY ELLEN Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037129758 HAY, THOMAS JEFFERSON Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037048679 HEBERT, CYNTHIA ANN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037181302 HEBERT, GERALD LEE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037036099 HEBERT, JACQUIE ELLEN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1216688352 HECKER, KENNETH GEORGE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1123061129 HECKER, LARITA CATES Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1179067477 HEINTSCHEL, GARY JAMES Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037232979 HEINTSCHEL, NELDA LEBEOUF Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037081453 HELMS, CONNIE CASH Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037234868 HENRY, TERRY M Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037188869 HENSON, LESLIE REBEKAH Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037090953 HENSON, MICHAEL LEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037098815 HENSON, SCOTT ANTHONY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1028544511 HERRON, MARY KAY Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037161477 HESTER, TAMMY LYNN Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037267628 HEYDUCK, DAVID CHARLES Republican S 10.2 In-Person
1037413772 HEYDUCK, DONNA LOIS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037103510 HEYDUCK, JOHN CHARLES Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1123024264 HILTON, IRENE WILLIAMSON Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037014240 HOGAN, CLAUDINE WILBURN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037014255 HOGAN, CLEON HOWARD Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037441582 HOGGE, DORIS MEADS Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1122685558 HOLT, SAMUEL LOUIS Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2185259599 HOPE, LYIAN SALMORIN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1014395560 HORSLEY, JUSTIN LENIOL Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037014621 HOWINGTON, JOSEPH LEE Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1190529275 HUFF, EDWINA MAE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037148726 HUGHES, BUFFIE MONIQUE Republican S 32.2 In-Person
1037406260 HUGHES, CANDY LANE Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1036978727 HUGHES, JOHN RAYMOND Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1036978715 HUGHES, SYBIL BURCH Republican S 11.2 In-Person



2168017412 HULL, BILLY BRIAN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1013172244 IORG, LAURA JAN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037136958 JACKS, KRISTA RACHELLE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2216154257 JACKSON, BEVERLY A Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2216153833 JACKSON, MARSHALL BLAKE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037346460 JACKSON, STEVEN JOHN Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1036976166 JACOBS, DAVID ALFORD Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037053711 JACOBS, HELEN ANN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037061452 JACOBS, MICHAEL EARL Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037188824 JACOBS, MONACA DIAN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1122662456 JAMES, CYNTHIA LYNNE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1166477186 JAMES, DYLAN PAUL Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037272328 JAMES, JOEL GLEN Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037109607 JAMES, KATHRYN LOUISE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037116180 JARRELL, ANDREA KAY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037046856 JARRELL, RANDELL DAVID Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037215028 JEFFCOATS, LANA DARLENE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2204769719 JOHNSON, SHAWN MICHAEL Republican S 9.1 In-Person
2153854832 JOHNSON, TROY WADE Republican P 1 In-Person
2209085197 JOHNSON, ZANE MADISON GAGE Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1037136666 JONES, ARNOLD LEWIS Republican S 33.1 In-Person
2149677775 JONES, MARILYN ROSE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1039845486 JONES, TERRY LEE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1036615555 JUNEAU, AMBER NICOLE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037296627 JUNEAU, DATHAN LEE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
2141883753 KELLEY, BRAD JASON Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1057818141 KELLY, JESSICA ANN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037224078 KEY, CLIFFORD GLEN Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037332487 KEY, KATHY MCCLENDON Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037066456 KIBODEAUX, EDWIN LYNN Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037066460 KIBODEAUX, TERRY DUBOSE Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037406475 KIESCHNICK, ELMER E Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037238503 KIRKMEYER, MEREDITH SUE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1149502528 KIRKSEY, TIFFANY RACHEALL Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1202470079 KOLAR, JEFFREY ALAN Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1036980600 KRESSMAN, FRED EDWARD Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1116575301 LAMB, KERRY LEE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037197849 LANDRY, MARGARET CELENA Republican S 25.1 In-Person
3382605574 LANGDONE, ASHLEE ROD Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1036980848 LAPEYROLERIE, BRAD L Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037451916 LAPEYROLERIE, BRENDA SUE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037054363 LAPEYROLERIE, LISA Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037079008 LAPEYROLERIE, PAUL VINCENT Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1216995547 LEACH, CARYN ODOM Republican S 16.2 In-Person
1037148204 LEBLANC, ANTHONY WHITNEY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037279055 LEBLANC, ELRICK JOSEPH Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037107841 LEBLANC, SHARI RULE Republican P 2 In-Person



1146138193 LEBOEUF, JULIE BRIANNE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037051526 LEDOUX, JULIE BREAUX Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1036977250 LEDOUX, RONALD RAY Republican S 30.1 In-Person
1037087423 LEGER, DEXTER JOSEPH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1168012687 LEMOINE, JOSHUA ONEILL Republican S 25.2 In-Person
1037165039 LEMOINE, MICHAEL EDWARD Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037453727 LESTER, SHERRY ANN Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037017323 LESTER, THOMAS M Republican S 14.1 In-Person
2129761383 LEWIS, INGE LEIGH Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1122825996 LICATINO, ROBERT L Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037063069 LILLEY, CORA PEET Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1197666252 LINK, RANDALL ROYCE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037162619 LODEN, JAMES JOHN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037162626 LODEN, RHONDA DYSON Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037456707 LOFTON, EDWARD WAYNE Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037085381 LOFTON, SIDNEY JO Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1147502726 LONG, AARON ROSS Republican S 21.2 In-Person
1178997355 LOVETT, ROBYN VOIGHT Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037272495 LOWE, KATHY MAE Republican S 24.1 In-Person
2153392408 LUCIA, ANDREA CELESTE Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037212672 LUDWIG, ELIZABETH Republican S 25.2 In-Person
1037420779 LUDWIG, LEE ALAN Republican S 25.2 In-Person
2134209337 LYTLE, RANDALL JAY Republican S 32.1 In-Person
1198586131 LYTLE, VIKKI SHRODE Republican S 32.1 In-Person
2172323463 MADDOX, KENNETH KYLE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1154440201 MAHANA, SHIRLEY MEEKS Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037052842 MAINES, SUSAN KAYE Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037137247 MALAGARIE, MARILYN SUE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037080113 MALAGARIE, THOMAS EDWARD Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036609834 MALIN, DELORES ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037149897 MALIN, DONALD MARK Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2158517948 MALPHRUS, VIRGINIA M Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037211045 MANNINO, GINA ANN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037232001 MANSHACK, MICHAEL GENE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037457217 MANUEL, TIMOTHY PAUL Republican S 20.2 In-Person
1037176781 MARSHALL, ANDY WAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1036982583 MARSHALL, ANNA WHITTEN Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2187014244 MARSHALL, KRISTIN NICOLE Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037018289 MARSHALL, PHILIP D Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1179056804 MARSHALL, TINA DUGAS Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1123495392 MARTIN, JENNELLE ROSEANNA Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037217613 MARTIN, LYNWOOD LANE Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037367140 MATTHEW, NICHOLAS ADAM Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037276217 MAYEA, LINDA D Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037411178 MAZZOLA-SMITH, MICHELE LEBLANC Republican S 7.2 In-Person
2151635031 MCCLELLAND, RANDALL LEE Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037232807 MCCLURE, RONNIE JOE Republican S 6.2 In-Person



1037231361 MCCORD, DONNA CHESSER Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037214560 MCCOY, DAVID WAYNE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1204377121 MCDANIEL, TYLER KEITH Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1036986547 MCDUFFIE, MARY SUSAN Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037060938 MCDUFFIE, WINFORD FLOYD Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1175605362 MCGRAW, WANDA MARLENE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1110384924 MCKEE, RANDI GARRETT Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1037075896 MCKENZIE, KATHRYN NELSON Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037290844 MCLAUGHLIN, DANA MICHELLE Republican S 22.5 In-Person
1037442415 MCLAUGHLIN, GARY JAMES Republican S 22.5 In-Person
2201120813 MCNEELY, RANDY RAY Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037097564 MEADOWS, BENJAMIN BRIAN Republican P 2 In-Person
1147429707 MELLEN, AUSTIN REID Republican S 5.2 In-Person
2208672979 MENDENALL, RICHARD LEE Republican S 22.6 In-Person
2187028458 MERCER, JAMES BROCK Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037191038 MERRITT, MICHAEL DAVID Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037049443 MESSER, REBECCA LYNN Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037049436 MESSER, SHANNON MARK Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1040460333 MILLER, LETHA BARBER Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037283811 MILLER, RICHARD WEATHERLY Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037461428 MINNER, ROGER LYNN Republican P 2 In-Person
2148794470 MITHA, SULTANA Republican S 7.2 In-Person
2001999413 MIZE, SETH PAUL Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1020073444 MOLANDERS, ED Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1037441841 MOLANDES, IRMA R Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037039954 MOORE, FLOYD STEVE Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1037039965 MOORE, MARY SUSAN Republican S 15.3 In-Person
1161308841 MOORE, MELISSA ANN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1036586307 MOREE, GREEN DURELL Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1036586311 MOREE, SHARON KAY Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1123922740 MORRIS, MARGARET CATES Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037191040 MORTIMER, GEORGE TERRY Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1175028939 MURDOCK, JERRY Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037118106 MURPHY, DARLA JARMAN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037316492 MURPHY, DAVID DOYLE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2207448224 MURPHY, RAMONA LYNN Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037462793 NAGEL, BRADY AUSTIN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037451651 NAGEL, LARRY GALE Republican S 34.5 In-Person
1037410727 NASH, NELDA JEAN Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1177082755 NAVARRO, GEORGE EDWARD Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037100681 NAVARRO, SANDRA LYNN Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1037333992 NEWTON, HOLLIE GUIDRY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037332186 NEWTON, JOEY GENE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037379954 NICHOLS, CHAD ASHLEY Republican S 7.2 In-Person
2186006373 NUNEZ, SETH MICAH Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1037445563 NUNEZ, TAMI LYNN Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1037192860 NUNEZ, THADDEUS MICAH Republican S 34.4 In-Person



1036986263 OLLIFF, JAMES LAWRENCE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037112032 OLLIFF, JANET RUTH Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037233355 O'QUINN, CAROL RENEE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1058474345 ORR, GORDON WESLEY Republican S 17.2 In-Person
2153071458 ORTA, CATARINA GUERRA Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1037365789 ORTA, RAUL FERNANDEZ Republican S 14.2 In-Person
1063864533 OWENS, MARY LOUISE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2199898001 OWENS, PATRICK J Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2183558932 PARKER, BOBBY GENE Republican S 22.2 In-Person
1037069816 PARKER, KATHIE LAVERNE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037151571 PARKER, RICKIE EDWARD Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037445275 PARKER, TERRIE MARIE Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037456015 PASSMORE, NORMAN SCOTT Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037218365 PASSMORE, VICKIE ANN Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1014983873 PATTERSON, MARC DAVID Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037438965 PENNINGTON, JERRY VERNON Republican P 2 In-Person
1037035741 PENNINGTON, SUSAN VICTORIA Republican P 2 In-Person
1057590156 PERKINS, MELISSA DAWN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037462531 PERKINS, QUINTON ONEAL Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037087992 PERRY, DIANA LYNN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037087622 PERRY, GREGORY DEAN Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037332769 PHELPS, AARON LEE Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1149495124 PHILLIPS, BRENDA LEE Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037222818 PIGG, TINA CHRISTINE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037419825 PILLSBURY, MISSY SADLER Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037155548 POOLE, SHERRY LYNN Republican S 20.2 In-Person
1037087406 PORTIE, LELAND THOMAS Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1149320622 POSEY, DANNY ALTON Republican S 8.8 In-Person
2002560648 POTTER, HEATHER LYN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2141038140 POTTER, MALEESA ANNE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037382481 POTTER, ROXANNE DELAHOUSSAYE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037049745 POTTER, WAYNE LEE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1122693813 POWERS, CATHERINE COX Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1122810089 POWERS, MICHAEL KEITH Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037167407 PYATT, DAVID NATHANIEL Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037455071 QUIMBY, MARSHA LYNN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037062087 RAFEEDIE, SAMIH FARIS Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1037274761 RAINEY, THERESA JO Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2125773301 RAY, GEORGE LEE Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1145152759 RAY, JEREMY DANIEL Republican S 5.1 In-Person
2003187678 RAYNER, SAMUEL ROBERT Republican S 29.2 In-Person
1172507616 REED, TOMMY BILL Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1037415191 REEVES, LISA RENE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1037371296 REHFUSS, KATHRYNE ANN Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037088833 REHFUSS, RONALD ALLAN Republican S 5.1 In-Person
2216267345 RICE, ALEXIS KAYLEE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037078488 RICHARD, CHERYL ANN Republican S 26.2 In-Person



1217215338 RICHARD, RICKEY JAMES Republican S 26.2 In-Person
1037023546 RICHARDSON, RANDY GALEN Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037101740 RISINGER, JULIE ELLEN Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1040500345 RISINGER, MARJORIE LYNN Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1153721763 ROBERTS, CHASITY DORALEE Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1028729843 ROBERTS, COBY PAUL Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037151036 ROGERS, DANA GAE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037023925 ROGERS, IVAN WAYNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036989658 ROLLINS, DUDLEY SCOTT Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037452311 ROLLINS, MARY K Republican S 8.4 In-Person
1037178849 ROMANO, EILEEN MARY Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1036989731 ROMERO, LINDA M Republican S 34.4 In-Person
1037332776 ROSE, MADENA Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1037284263 ROWE, SUNSHINE GOODMAN Republican S 18.4 In-Person
1037093249 RUCKER, JEAN EVELYN Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1037440176 RUCKER, KELVIN RAY Republican S 32.3 In-Person
1207799985 RUSSELL, DONNA MICHELLE Republican S 22.1 In-Person
1040457450 RUSSELL, LLOYD WILLIAM Republican S 22.1 In-Person
1170624336 RUSSELL, MANDY JEAN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037407572 RUSSELL, RONALD CURTIS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1036990009 RUSSELL, ROY CURTIS Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037067272 RYDER, SUE ELLEN Republican S 14.2 In-Person
2222951456 SATCHWELL, HANNAH LYNN Republican S 8.1 In-Person
2222877293 SATCHWELL, HUNTER LEE Republican S 8.1 In-Person
1037271589 SATTLER, JIMMY LEE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
2199446198 SAULS, AMANDA RECHELLE Republican S 34.1 In-Person
1037210131 SCALES, JOHN HAROLD Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037248071 SCHEXNIDER, JUDY DELEON Republican S 28.2 In-Person
2000634012 SCHIRO, WENDI LYNN Republican S 25.2 In-Person
1166733014 SEAMON, WILLIS EUGENE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037347771 SELLERS, KURT EVERETT Republican S 18.5 In-Person
1037190207 SELLERS, REBECCA NIELSEN Republican S 18.5 In-Person
2122280905 SHAFER, JAMES EUGENE Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037242004 SHEARER, MARGARET MARY Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037242015 SHEARER, MICHAEL J Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1021416493 SHELTON, CLARENCE D Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1021416570 SHELTON, OLIVIA LINSCOMB Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037077858 SHEPHERD, NORMA ELKINS Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037462169 SIMMONS, DERRICK FLOYD Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1015097545 SIMPSON, JEANNIE WILSON Republican S 19.1 In-Person
2208691249 SIMPSON, SANDRA HARMON Republican S 5.1 In-Person
2204411949 SISCO, TONY TEX Republican S 14.1 In-Person
1037106441 SIZEMORE, HERBERT HOOVER Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037129926 SLAUGHTER, BRANDY MICHELLE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037125671 SLAUGHTER, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1060626289 SMITH, ANGELA GUARNERE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037112701 SMITH, CYNTHIA ANN Republican S 9.3 In-Person



1148128398 SMITH, PEGGY MARIE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037385828 SMITH, ROBERT DEWAYNE Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1122736662 SMITH, RONALD KEITH Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037051158 SMITH, SANDRA LEA BETH Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037025920 SMITH, SHERRY JASTER Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037153980 SMITH, WAYNE THERON Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1123092170 SMITH, WELDON CORNELL Republican S 8.2 In-Person
1037407806 SMITHERMAN, BOBBY WYDON Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037440239 SMITHERMAN, JO ALICE Republican S 5.2 In-Person
2131173694 SNELL, HEATHER DAWN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037188254 SNELL, STACY LEE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037156835 SNELL, TEAKA MORACE Republican S 33.1 In-Person
1060034174 SONGE, MEREDITH MALLET Republican S 32.5 In-Person
1037361850 SONNIER, EDWARD ALLEN Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037018941 SPARKS, LALA KAY Republican S 15.3 In-Person
2222489591 SPURLOCK, BRAYDON DOUGLAS Republican S 21.2 In-Person
1037213318 STALNAKER, CHERYL DANETTE Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1036975794 STALNAKER, ROBERT CHARLES Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037368153 STANKUS, DAVID Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037108377 STANTON, DONALD GLENN Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037340521 STARKIE, BARBARA ANN Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037340532 STARKIE, PAUL ALBERT Republican S 12.1 In-Person
1037107388 STELLY, GARY PAUL Republican S 7.2 In-Person
1036973850 STEPHENS, JO GERITY Republican S 5.2 In-Person
1037259963 STEPHENSON, JOHN EZRA Republican S 6.3 In-Person
1037212170 STEPHENSON, LLOYD GLENN Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037065538 STEPHENSON, SHARON M Republican S 13.1 In-Person
1033868781 STONE, TAMMY JEANETTE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1037142696 STRINGER, DAWANNA KIBODEAUX Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1037240179 SUGGS, MARK ANTHONY Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1173910803 TALLEY, TERRI ANN Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1028694865 TANNEHILL, ARLEN PRESTON Republican S 18.2 In-Person
1141705136 TASSIN, STEVEN CHRISTOPHER Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037275552 TAYLOR, CLAUDE WILLIAM Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037227463 TAYLOR, MARK DAVID Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1037466394 TAYLOR, MARY KATHERINE Republican S 32.6 In-Person
1037094838 TEAL, ROBERTA HOWARD Republican P 2 In-Person
1037028779 THOMAS, RANDALL M Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037070649 THOMAS, WANDA ROGERS Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037109236 THOMASSEE, DONNA MARIE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037109243 THOMASSEE, FRANK Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037124221 THURMAN, GEORGE IRWIN Republican S 34.2 In-Person
1036972152 TRAHAN, JOHNNY ALVIN Republican S 9.3 In-Person
2190718087 TUTTLE, DIANNA LOUISE Republican S 29.3 In-Person
2190718073 TUTTLE, MICHAEL LEROY Republican S 29.3 In-Person
1037183773 UZZLE, LESLIE MICHELL Republican S 12.1 In-Person
2002781045 VAIL, BRANDY RENEE Republican S 28.1 In-Person



1037100870 VALDEZ, BARBARA ANNE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037100889 VALDEZ, RAPHEAL PAUL Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037060261 VANN, JOE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1036975316 VANN, MARY SUZONNE Republican S 23.2 In-Person
1037085721 VASEK, NELDA S Republican S 31.1 In-Person
2154920569 VAUGHN, MATTHEW DILLON Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1037137384 VICE, SHEALA AMEN Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1037274109 VIGNES, CONNIE CHAPRON Republican S 8.8 In-Person
2146951067 VIGNES-PHELPS, ALLISON MARIE Republican S 9.2 In-Person
1037041061 VIRVA, FRANK WILLIAM Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037378654 VIRVA, GLENDA RUTH Republican S 15.5 In-Person
1037030966 WADE, BERNICE BARBER Republican S 8.2 In-Person
2185403559 WALKER, MISTY ALICIA Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2185403563 WALKER, SHERROD LEE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1159473036 WALSH, ELIZABETH DIANNE Republican S 10.1 In-Person
1037298711 WARD, CHARLENA K Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1037255995 WARD, JESSICA MALISH Republican S 24.1 In-Person
2128891371 WARD, JOSEPH PAUL Republican S 24.1 In-Person
1037298724 WARD, MICHAEL ANTHONY Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1062558954 WARD, PORTIA FAYE Republican S 20.1 In-Person
1028637770 WARD, ROBERT MALCOM Republican S 17.1 In-Person
1207851428 WASHINGTON, DEEANNA NICOLE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
2184122609 WEAVER, ALISHA LEANNE Republican S 31.1 In-Person
1175115245 WEBB, DONNA CUMMINGS Republican S 8.2 In-Person
2194764062 WEBB, JAMES FLOYD Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1037031998 WEBB, JAMES MICHAEL Republican S 8.2 In-Person
2194504776 WEBB, VALERIE KATHERINE Republican S 28.1 In-Person
1136178406 WELCH, BRIAN SCOTT Republican S 33.2 In-Person
1037156078 WELCH, JEREMIAH Republican S 15.4 In-Person
1136518447 WELCH, WENDY JUHREE Republican S 33.2 In-Person
1184983641 WHATLEY, TONI MICHELLE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037122589 WHEAT, DONNA RENE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1110866597 WHEATLEY, AMANDA KAY Republican S 7.1 In-Person
1037135829 WHEATLEY, JOYCE GUIDRY Republican S 7.1 In-Person
2170702330 WHITE, BRENDA LEE Republican S 11.2 In-Person
1037363636 WHITE, KENAN ANDREW Republican S 5.1 In-Person
1037098773 WHITE, WILLIAM SIDNEY Republican S 23.2 In-Person
3382696652 WHITMIRE, CORBIN WYATT Republican S 26.1 In-Person
1036973440 WILBURN, GLENDA MARSHALL Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037093628 WILBURN, STEVE DARRELL Republican S 15.1 In-Person
1037057850 WILCOX, PATRICIA FRANKLIN Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1173548339 WILCOX, REBECCA CREEL Republican S 16.1 In-Person
1003164331 WILLBORN, GEORGE BRICE Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1036977746 WILLIAMS, DAVID ERIC Republican S 9.3 In-Person
1037264582 WILLIAMS, DEBRA LYNNE Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037408843 WILLIAMS, LAUREL DAWN Republican S 32.9 In-Person
1036977693 WILLIAMS, MARSHA ANN Republican S 9.3 In-Person



1037072140 WILLIAMS, RAMONA SUE Republican S 17.2 In-Person
1029801566 WILLIAMS, WILLIAM RONALD Republican S 6.1 In-Person
1037159877 WILLIFORD, LOUIS DWAYNE Republican S 9.1 In-Person
1037443892 WILLIFORD, VONNYE LABELLE Republican S 16.1 In-Person
2137056836 WILSON, SCOTTY LEE Republican S 15.4 In-Person
2211751300 WILSON-MENDENALL, MICHEAL ALY Republican S 22.6 In-Person
1037115726 WINFREE, NANCY KRISPEN Republican S 30.2 In-Person
1037053898 WOLF, BARBARA ROMERO Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1037053880 WOLF, HARRY JOE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
2134894155 WOLFFORD, DENNIS WYNNE Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1149191892 WOLFFORD, SANDRA LONG Republican S 24.2 In-Person
1171482499 WOODWARD, BILLY RAY Republican S 33.3 In-Person
1037034633 WORTH, CAROLYN ELIZABETH Republican S 27.1 In-Person
1162637504 YELLOTT, BRET WADE Republican S 19.1 In-Person
1037269813 YOUNG, LYDIA BETH Republican S 25.1 In-Person
1156767128 YOUNG, ROBIN KAY Republican S 18.1 In-Person
1037351290 ZAGAR, DONNA LEE Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1037358814 ZAGAR, RICK DEAN Republican S 28.2 In-Person
1182458076 ZELNER, SCOTT RANDALL Republican S 28.1 In-Person


	ALL

